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FOREST HEATH DISTRICT COUNCIL 

 
MEMBERSHIP 2015 - 2019 

 

NAME, WARD, 

POLITICAL PARTY 

 

CONTACT DETAILS 

Ruth Allen 
Severals,  

West Suffolk Independent 
 

301 Hethersett Close, Newmarket, Suffolk, CB8 7AT  

Tel: 07759 155522 (M)  

Email: ruth.allen@forest-heath.gov.uk 
 

Michael Anderson 
Severals, Conservative 
 

179 Pinza Close, Studlands Park, Newmarket, Suffolk, 
CB8 7AR 
Tel: 01638 601624 (H); 07767 476817 (M) 

Email: michael.anderson@forest-heath.gov.uk 
 

Andrew Appleby 
Severals,  
West Suffolk Independent 

 

3 St Albans, Fordham Road, Newmarket, Suffolk,  

CB8 7AJ  

Tel: 01638 664291 (H); 07724 640015 (M) 

Email: andrew.appleby@forest-heath.gov.uk 

 
Chris Barker 

St Mary’s, Conservative 
 

13 Hillside, Heath Road, Newmarket, Suffolk, CB8 8AY 

Tel: 07881 815325 (M) 
Email: chris.barker@forest-heath.gov.uk 
 

John Bloodworth 
Market, Conservative 

7 Wentworth Drive, Mildenhall, Suffolk, IP28 7JT 
Tel: 01638 714255 (H); 07765 477949 (M) 

Email: john.bloodworth@forest-heath.gov.uk 
 

David Bowman 

Eriswell & The Rows, 
Conservative 

 

3 Vicarage Gardens, Mildenhall, Bury St Edmunds, 

Suffolk, IP28 7RW 
Tel: 07711 593737 (M) 

Email: david.bowman@forest-heath.gov.uk 
 

Ruth Bowman 
Market, Conservative 
 

3 Vicarage Gardens, Mildenhall, Bury St Edmunds, 

Suffolk, IP28 7RW  

Tel: 01638 510896 (H); 07966 373063 (M) 

Email: ruth.bowman@forest-heath.gov.uk 

 
Rona Burt 

Iceni, Conservative 
 

52 High Street, Tuddenham St Mary, Bury St Edmunds, 

Suffolk, IP28 6SA 
Tel: 01638 712309 (H); 07920 046391 (M) 
Email: rona.burt@forest-heath.gov.uk 

 
Louis Busuttil 

Great Heath, Conservative 
 

3 Kingsway, Mildenhall, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk,  

IP28 7HN  

Tel: 01638 810517 (H); 07986 366802 (M) 

Email: louis.busuttil@forest-heath.gov.uk 
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Simon Cole 
Exning, Conservative  

 

95 Burwell Road, Exning, Newmarket, Suffolk, CB8 7DU  

Tel: 07974 443762 (M)  

Email: simon.cole@forest-heath.gov.uk 

 
Roger Dicker 
South, UKIP 

Kentford Village Stores, 45 Moulton Avenue, Kentford, 

Newmarket, Suffolk, CB8 8QX  

Tel: 01638 750392 (H); 07734 869873 (M) 

Email: roger.dicker@forest-heath.gov.uk 

 

Andy Drummond 
St Mary’s, Conservative 

 

Heathside, Kennett Road, Herringswell, Bury St 
Edmunds, Suffolk, IP28 6SS 

Tel: 01638 751411 (H); 01638 666888 (B); 
07710 027343 (M)    
Email: andy.drummond@forest-heath.gov.uk 

 
Stephen Edwards 

All Saints, Conservative 
 

The Old Bakery, 66 Abbey Street, Ickleton, Cambs, 

CB10 1SS 
Tel:  01799 530325; 07904 389982(M) 
Email: stephen.edwards@forest-heath.gov.uk 

 
Brian Harvey 

Manor, Conservative 
 

12 The Paddocks, Worlington, Bury St Edmunds, 

Suffolk, IP28 8SB 
Tel: 07801 472461 (M) 
Email: brian.harvey@forest-heath.gov.uk 

 
Victor Lukaniuk 

Brandon West,  
West Suffolk Independent 

3 Hellesdon Court, High Street, Brandon, Suffolk,  

IP27 0BJ  

Tel:  07850 984500 (M) 

Email: victor.lukaniuk@forest-heath.gov.uk 

 

Carol Lynch 
Red Lodge, Conservative 

 

Grabella Stud, Herringswell Road, Kentford, 
Newmarket, Suffolk CB8 7QS 

Tel: 01638 751888 (H); 07763 120273 (M) 
Email: carol.lynch@forest-heath.gov.uk 

 
Louise Marston 
Lakenheath, Conservative 

 

133 The Elms, High Street, Lakenheath, Brandon, 

Suffolk, IP27 9EP  

Tel: 07887 711955 (M)  

Email: louise.marston@forest-heath.gov.uk 

 

Christine Mason 
Brandon East, Conservative 
 

6 Walpole House, Auction Street, Bury St Edmunds, 

Suffolk, IP33 3FF  

Tel: 07545 783987 (M)  

Email: christine.mason@forest-heath.gov.uk 

 
Robin Millar 

All Saints, Conservative 
 

42 Barry Lynham Drive, Newmarket, Suffolk CB8 8YT 

Tel: 07545 423782 (M) 
Email: robin.millar@forest-heath.gov.uk 
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Robert Nobbs 
St Mary’s, Conservative 

 

9 Exning Road, Newmarket, Suffolk, CB8 0EA  

Tel: 07977 035624 (M) 
Email: robert.nobbs@forest-heath.gov.uk 
 

Colin Noble 
Lakenheath, Conservative 

 

Madasa Cottage, 32 Broom Road, Lakenheath, Suffolk, 
IP27 9ET 

Tel: 07545 423795 (M) 
Email: colin.noble@forest-heath.gov.uk 
 

David Palmer 
Brandon West, Conservative 

 

2 Walton Way, Brandon, Suffolk, IP27 0HP  

Tel: 01842 812569 (H) 

Email: david.palmer@forest-heath.gov.uk 

 

Peter Ridgwell 
Brandon East, UKIP 

 

31 St Benedicts Road, Brandon, Suffolk, IP27 0UP  

Tel: 07910 531049 (M) 

Email: peter.ridgwell@forest-heath.gov.uk 
 

Nigel Roman 
Great Heath, Conservative 

 

1 Birkdale Avenue, Mildenhall, Bury St Edmunds, 
Suffolk IP28 7JS 

Tel: 01638 712679 (H) 
Email: nigel.roman@forest-heath.gov.uk 

 
Reg Silvester 
Brandon East, UKIP 

 

30 St Benedicts Road, Brandon, Suffolk, IP27 0UP  

Tel: 01842 813941 (H); 07768 450510 (M) 

Email: reg.silvester@forest-heath.gov.uk 

 
Lance Stanbury 
Red Lodge, Conservative 

 

Melbourne House, Weston Ditch, West Row, Bury St 

Edmunds, Suffolk, IP28 8RE  

Tel: 07970 947704 (M) 

Email: lance.stanbury@forest-heath.gov.uk 

 

James Waters 
Eriswell & The Rows, 
Conservative 

 

The Manor, Lee Farm, Isleham Road, Freckenham, 
Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk, IP28 8HR 
Tel: 07771 621038 (M) 

Email: james.waters@forest-heath.gov.uk  
 

H: Home 
B: Business 
M: Mobile 
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MEMBERSHIP BY WARD 
 

 

WARD NAME 

All Saints Stephen Edwards, Robin Millar 
Brandon East Christine Mason, Peter Ridgwell, Reg Silvester  
Brandon West Victor Lukaniuk, David Palmer  

Eriswell & The Rows David Bowman, James Waters 
Exning Simon Cole 

Great Heath Louis Busuttil, Nigel Roman 
Iceni Rona Burt 
Lakenheath Louise Marston, Colin Noble 

Manor Brian Harvey 
Market John Bloodworth, Ruth Bowman 

Red Lodge Carol Lynch, Lance Stanbury 
Severals Ruth Allen, Michael Anderson, Andrew Appleby 
South Roger Dicker 

St Mary’s Christopher Barker, Andy Drummond, Robert Nobbs 
 

  

 
 


